
Subject: Fwd: LAX Northside Runway Strategy Meeting - March 1, 2pm
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: 02/26/2013 05:08 PM
To: Don Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

fyi - I also sent it to Andy Loos

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: Fri, Feb 22, 2013 at 4:32 PM
Subject: LAX Northside Runway Strategy Meeting - March 1, 2pm
To: Denny Schneider <denny@welivefree.com>, Craig Eggers
<integritysearch@ca.rr.com>, Edson Smith <kentwoodnw@aol.com>, Nora
MacLellan <dougnora@aol.com>, Jim Ouellet <jim_ouellet@yahoo.com>, Karen
Kanter <kkanter@earthlink.net>, Andy Loos <Andy@hbdrollinger.com>,
Weschester Vitalization Group <MShayan0904@sbcglobal.net>, jruhlen916
<jruhlen916@aol.com>, "Bradley Follette, Karen" <karenfollette@ymcala.org>,
maryknight <kathy.knight@verizon.net>, Marcia Hanscom
<wetlandact@earthlink.net>, Sibyl Buchanan <sbuchanan@playavista.com>,
patricia mc pherson <patriciamcpherson1@verizon.net>, Sheila Mickelson
<sammickelson@sbcglobal.net>, Patricia Lyon <pat8lyon@gmail.com>, "Cloud,
Hamilton" <Hamilton.Cloud@mail.house.gov>, Linda Lucks
<Lindalucks@aol.com>, LR Kesting <lrkesting@anet.net>, William Roberts
<broberts51@hotmail.com>
Cc: Chad Molnar <chad.molnar@lacity.org>

We hope to see you next Friday:

You are Invited and Encouraged to Attend:

LAX Northside Runway Strategy Meeting

Friday, March 1

2:00 p.m.

at

CD-11 Westchester District Office

7166 W. Manchester Ave, 90045

with
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LA Councilman Bill Rosendahl

--
Nate Kaplan
Field Deputy
Office of Councilmember Bill Rosendahl
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
7166 W. Manchester Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90045
Phone: 310-568-8772
Fax: 310-410-3946
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